MIAMI VALLEY BASEBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
1996 DIVISION 11l & IV ALL AREA TEAM

Pitchers:

Catchers:

First Basemen:

Infielders:

Outfielders:

Hon. Mention:

Spec. Mention:

Player of the Year:

Coach of the Year:

Shane Franzer
Jason Turner
Corey Eagle
Justin Gravit

Andy Mead
Nick Timmerman

Jason Applegate
Nick Borchers

Jason Ronal
Sean Sowers
Justin Hodson
Matt Bowers
Chad Curtin
Kevin Philpot

Aaron Clutter
Steve Henry
Lou Heffner
Brian Bates
Zack Dickey
Brad Barga

Lou Heffner
Casey McKinney
JayDee Hurst
Jason Phipps
Jeff Francis
William McClain

Kristian Althauser
Justin Koffer
Taylor Fisher
Adam Phillips
David Murray
Ryan Hodson

Jason Turner

Bruce Stall

12
12
12
12

12
12

12
11

12
12
12
12
12
11

10
11
11
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
11
12

12
12
12
10
12
12

Versailles

Versailles

Coldwater
Versailles
Brookville
Waynesville

Bradford
Russia

Greenview
Russia

Catholic Central
Dixie
Southeastern
Twin Valley South
Miami East
Russia

Clinton Massie
Versailles
Russia
Bradford
Miami East
Versailles

Russia

Miami East
Mechanicsburg
Clinton Massie
Versailles
Carlisle

Anna
Franklin-Monroe
National Trail
Northeastern
Tri-County North
Valley View

8-1
5-1
7-1
5-1

463
473

429
431

.550
507
456
467
425
479

.580
491
443
463
443
421

Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher

1st Baseman
Infielder
Outfielder

Infielder
Infielder
Infielder
Infielder
1st Baseman
Catcher

85
55
66
26

K's
K's
K's
K's



	1996d3_d4

