MIAMI VALLEY BASEBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION 1996 DIVISION III & IV ALL AREA TEAM

Pitchers:	Shane Franzer Jason Turner	12 12	Coldwater Versailles	8-1 5-1	85 55	K's K's
	Corey Eagle	12	Brookville	7-1	66	K's
	Justin Gravit	12	Waynesville	5-1	26	K's
Catchers:	Andy Mead	12	Bradford	.463		
	Nick Timmerman	12	Russia	.473		
First Basemen:	Jason Applegate	12	Greenview	.429		
	Nick Borchers	11	Russia	.431		
Infielders:	Jason Ronal	12	Catholic Central	.550		
	Sean Sowers	12	Dixie	.507		
	Justin Hodson	12	Southeastern	.456		
	Matt Bowers	12	Twin Valley South	.467		
	Chad Curtin	12	Miami East	.425		
	Kevin Philpot	11	Russia	.479		
Outfielders:	Aaron Clutter	10	Clinton Massie	.580		
	Steve Henry	11	Versailles	.491		
	Lou Heffner	11	Russia	.443		
	Brian Bates	12	Bradford	.463		
	Zack Dickey	12	Miami East	.443		
	Brad Barga	11	Versailles	.421		
Hon. Mention:	Lou Heffner	11	Russia	Pitcher		
	Casey McKinney	11	Miami East	Pitcher		
	JayDee Hurst	12	Mechanicsburg	Catcher		
	Jason Phipps	12	Clinton Massie	1st Baseman		
	Jeff Francis	11	Versailles	Infielder		
	William McClain	12	Carlisle	Outfielder		
Spec. Mention:	Kristian Althauser	12	Anna	Infielder		
	Justin Koffer	12	Franklin-Monroe	Infielder		
	Taylor Fisher	12	National Trail	Infielder		
	Adam Phillips	10	Northeastern	Infielder		
	David Murray	12	Tri-County North	1st Baseman		
	Ryan Hodson	12	Valley View	Catcher		
Player of the Year:	Jason Turner	Versailles				

Coach of the Year: Bruce Stall Versailles